(Requestor's Name)	50058
(Address) (Address)	900320495219
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	11/08/1801014025 **25.00
(Document Number)	
ecial Instructions to Filing Officer:	2019 HAR 19 AM 9:5 SECRETARY OF STAT SECRETARY OF STAT SECRETARY OF STAT
Office Use Only	M M See 56



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 26, 2018

Claudette John EDUSA300L.L.C. 620 S. Main St. #88 LaBelle, FL 33935

SUBJECT: CDUSA300L.L.C Ref. Number: L18000250058

We have received your document for CDUSA300L. ..C and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The designation of multiple registered agents is no permitted. Please designate only one registered agent on the amendment form.,

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6900.

Lyn Shoffstall Bureau Chief

Letter Number: 618A00024068

www.sunbiz.org

	. <i>.</i>			
-				
			COVER LETTEI	R
	gistration Sec vision of Corp			
SUBJECT:	cdusa300			
		Name of Limi	ited Liability Company	
The enclose	d Articles of a	Amendment and fee(s) are subr	mitted for filing.	
Please retur	n all correspoi	ndence concerning this matter t	to the following:	
		claudette john & daniel pe	lletier	
		cdusa300	Name of Person	
		620 S. Main St. #88	Firm/Company	
		labelle florida 33935	Address	<u> </u>
		daniel.pelletier097@ gmail.	City/State and Zip Code com	
		E-mail address: (1	to be used for future annual	report notification)
For further i	nformation co	procerning this matter, please ca	all:	
claudette jo			at ()	-0082
	Name of	Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is	a check for th	e following amount:		
■ \$25.00	Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is ence)	Certificate of Status
	Registra Divisio	NG ADDRESS: ation Section n of Corporations ax 6327	Registrati Division	COURIER ADDRESS: on Section of Corporations ilding

· ·	
ARTICLES OF	AMENDMENT
-	
	DRGANIZATION FILED
	2019 MAR 19 AM 9: 56
	SECRETARY OF
( <u>A Florida Limited</u> ) (A Florida Limited) (A Florida Limited)	SECRETARY OF STATE Liability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	$(D \rightarrow a)$
Florida document number <u>L18000250058</u> .	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	nijity company here:
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	ility Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	1425 ALWYNNE DR
(Principal office address MUST RE A STREET ADDRESS)	LEHIGH ACRES, FL
	33936
	1025 AL ANY ALALE TO
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	LE HIGH ACRES, FL
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	<u>23936</u>
	ffice address on our records, enter the name of the new
registered agent and/or the new registered office address her	<u>re</u> :
Name of New Registered Agent: CLAUD	ETTE JOHN
New Registered Office Address: 1425	ETTE JOHN ALWYNNE DR
LEHIGH,	
LEHIGH,	ACLES, Florida 33936
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	•
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agr	
provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as p	e performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and
company has been notified in writing of this change.	

$ \land \land$	
1 August / / /	
If Changing Registered Agent Signature of New Perjistered Agent	/

Thanging Regine Agent 7

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

## MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>

Address	5
---------	---

CLOUDETTE JOHN MGR

Name

AMBR DANIEL PELLETIER

Address	Type of Action
	Add
	Remove
	Change
	🗗 Add
· · · · ·	Ādd
	□ Change
	Ū Add
	П Кетоvе
	Change
	O Add
	Change
	🖸 Add

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attack additional sheets, if necessary.)

Main 3936 another & 1 VA IRS : 83-2394317 EIN CO NO

## E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: \_\_\_\_\_\_\_(optional) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

20 Dated \_ <u>03-</u> yped or printed name of sig ee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00